
Meet Our Team
Charisse Seneres

Director of Membership
O�  ce: 518.257.1303

charisse.seneres@cseainc.org

Michael Ottaviano
Field Mobilization Specialist

O�  ce: 518.257.1228
O�  ce: 315.728.3387

michael.ottaviano@cseainc.org

Jessica LaFountaine
Field Mobilization Specialist

O�  ce: 518.257.1451
Cell: 518.944.5557

jessica.lafountaine@cseainc.org

Karen Carpenter
Field Mobilization Specialist

O�  ce: 518.257.1302
Cell: 518.466.4405

karen.carpenter@cseainc.org

Shane Quandt
Field Mobilization Specialist

O�  ce: 518.257.1222 or 716.799.8056
Cell: 518.506.1408

shane.quandt@cseainc.org

Mildred Garcia
Field Mobilization Specialist

O�  ce: 518.257.1452
Cell: 631.406.9779

mildred.garcia@cseainc.org

Veronica Avila-Valentin
Deputy Director of Membership

O�  ce: 518.257.1251
veronica.valentin@cseainc.org

AnneMarie Raymond
Assistant to the Director of 

Membership 
O�  ce: 518.257.1278

annemarie.raymond@cseainc.org

Member 
Engagement



cseany.org   @CSEALocal1000   @cseany1000

Pearl Insurance:
518.640.8234

quotepearl.com

Employee Bene� t Fund 
(Dental & Vision):

1.800.323.2732
cseaebf.com

CSEA Member 
Solutions Center

800.342.4146

Work Institute: 
1.866.478.5548

cseany.org/csea-work-
institute

Health Bene� ts:
1.800.286.5242

cseany.org/health-bene� ts-
department

NYS & CSEA Partnership for 
Education and Training:

1.800.253.4332
nyscseapartnership.org

New York State 
Retirement System:

1.866.805.0990
osc.ny.gov/retirement

AFSCME:
202.429.1000

afscme.org

Helpful Contact Information

Accidental 
Death Bene� t

Membership
Application


